Tabela 4

Indicadores selecionados das operadoras de televisão a cabo no Brasil

	SISTEMAS


	PRAÇA-UF


	OPERADORAS


	INÍCIO DA ATIVIDADE
	PREÇO MÁXIMO

(R$)
	NÚMERO DE 

ASSINANTES
	HOMES PASSED
	ÍNDICE DE PENETRAÇÃO

	Independente
	Uberlândia (MG)
	Image TV
	Jan./89
	74,50
	22 709
	94 000
	0,24

	Net
	Campo Grande (MS)
	Net Campo Grande
	Jan./89
	59,90
	13 825
	60 729
	0,23

	Independente
	Marília (SP)
	TVC Oeste Paulista
	Set./89
	51,90
	4 739
	23 327
	0,20

	Net
	Goiânia (GO)
	Net Goiânia
	Jan./90
	59,90
	21 822
	215 484
	0,10

	Independente
	Campo Mourão (PR)
	TVC Campo Mourão
	Set./90
	45,00
	2 401
	5 000
	0,48

	Net
	Londrina (PR)
	Net Londrina
	Jan./92
	52,42
	18 909
	70 992
	0,27

	Net
	Belo Horizonte (MG)
	Net Belo Horizonte
	Jan./92
	69,90
	114 946
	394 187
	0,29

	Net
	Ribeirão Preto (SP)
	Net Ribeirão Preto
	Jan./92
	59,90
	18 392
	112 908
	0,16

	Net
	Criciúma (SC)
	Net Sul
	Jan./92
	59,96
	4 486
	13 827
	0,32

	Net
	Caxias do Sul (RS)
	Net Sul
	Jan./92
	59,96
	15 387
	40 997
	0,38

	Independente
	Caratinga (MG)
	Supercabo TV Caratinga
	Mar./92
	35,00
	2 202
	8 500
	0,26

	Independente
	Natal (RN)
	Ecocil/CBRSAT
	Set./92
	46,50
	3 000
	5 000
	0,60

	Independente


	Barueri/S. do Parnaíba (SP)
	TV Alphaville
	Nov./92
	112,15
	5 670
	8 250
	0,69

	Independente
	Montes Claros (MG)
	TVC Montes Claros
	Nov./92
	34,00
	820
	11 500
	0,07

	Net
	Joinville (SC)
	Net Sul
	Jan./93
	59,96
	9 764
	28 805
	0,34

	Net
	Bauru (SP)
	Net Bauru
	Jan./93
	59,90
	10 318
	49 712
	0,21

	Net
	São José do Rio Preto (SP)
	Net São José do Rio Preto
	Jan./93
	59,90
	12 033
	64 591
	0,19

	Net
	Novo Hamburgo (RS)
	Net Sul
	Jan./93
	59,96
	6 472
	22 919
	0,28

	Net
	Chapecó (SC)
	Net Sul
	Jan./93
	53,94
	3 467
	10 702
	0,32

	Net
	Sorocaba (SP)
	Net Sorocaba
	Jan./93
	59,90
	16 263
	68 096
	0,24

	Net
	Santos (SP)
	Net Santos
	Jan./93
	59,90
	44 262
	131 417
	0,34

	Net
	Porto Alegre (RS)
	Net Sul
	Jan./93
	59,96
	99 208
	305 425
	0,32


(continua)

